60    OTTO Full Line Catalog Specifications Subject To Change Without Notice
9 MILLION LIFE CYCLE
The HJFC Hall Effect Foot Pedal is built to perform under the
worst possible conditions. The unique design places Hall effect
sensors and electronics behind a solid plastic diaphragm that
separates the top and bottom halves of the front pedal, sealing
the electronics in an IP68S rated enclosure. The bottom
half of the pedal utilizes the same proven contactless analog

1.  Narrow Mounting**
2.  Wide Mounting
HJFC PART NUMBER CODE
               HJFC     –        X                 X                 X                 X                 X                 X                 X
  * Additional configurations are available. Contact factory.
** Single direction not available in narrow mounting.
15°± 2°
12.0±3.0
4.25 MAX.
3.69
9.50 MAX.
.690
2X 3.00
3.36
2X 4.33
3.36
4X .345
4X R.250
(5.00)
(3.87)
(2.51)
3.60
MAX.
(5.90 MAX.)
(3.75)
(1.25)
SINGLE DIRECTION
WIDE MOUNTING
(SUGGESTED PANEL OPENING)
LOAD REFERENCE
POINT
MAX
H
A
LL EFFEC
T C
O
N
TR
O
LS
Specifications Subject To Change Without Notice www.ottoexcellence.com    61
62    OTTO Full Line Catalog Specifications Subject To Change Without Notice
SINGLE DIRECTION & DUAL DIRECTION
(6.60)
(3.68)
(SUGGESTED PANEL OPENING)
2X 5.88
2X 1.68
4X .345
R.250 MAX.
3.36
3.36
CABLE NOT SHOWN IN ALL VIEWS
DUAL DIRECTION
(NARROW MOUNTING)
3.60 MAX.
3.50
MAX.
1.69
(2.51)
.69
3.753.75
12.0±3.0
(9.64)
(1.125)
±1°13° ±1°13°
(2.491)
4.25 MAX.
3.68
LOAD REFERENCE
POINT
LOAD REFERENCE